
Crotta 18 04 22 65 Debuttanti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 9 BERTACCO T. 12:55.405
Tempo gara

1 1:53.612 17:31:51.219

2 2:11.544 17:34:02.763

3 2:11.587 17:36:14.350

4 2:12.056 17:38:26.406

5 2:12.880 17:40:39.286

6 2:13.726 17:42:53.012

 Po. 2 - # 71 SALVI A. + 03.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.775 17:31:48.382

2 2:13.159 17:34:01.541

3 2:14.017 17:36:15.558

4 2:13.221 17:38:28.779

5 2:13.416 17:40:42.195

6 2:14.088 17:42:56.283

 Po. 3 - # 211 ALMOGUERA ACOSTA J.+ 18.239
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.185 17:31:49.792

2 2:15.215 17:34:05.007

3 2:17.805 17:36:22.812

4 2:16.245 17:38:39.057

5 2:16.975 17:40:56.032

6 2:15.219 17:43:11.251

 Po. 4 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 20.644
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.228 17:31:51.835

2 2:14.989 17:34:06.824

3 2:17.989 17:36:24.813

4 2:19.078 17:38:43.891

5 2:16.539 17:41:00.430

6 2:13.226 17:43:13.656

 Po. 5 - # 104 MILANO E. + 20.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.549 17:31:50.156

2 2:11.942 17:34:02.098

3 2:32.763 17:36:34.861

4 2:14.633 17:38:49.494

5 2:12.943 17:41:02.606

6 2:11.149 17:43:13.755

 Po. 6 - # 122 GOTTARDI A. + 22.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.917 17:31:53.524

2 2:15.349 17:34:08.873

3 2:18.427 17:36:27.300

4 2:17.775 17:38:45.075

5 2:16.799 17:41:01.874

6 2:14.020 17:43:15.894

 Po. 7 - # 21 VITALE F. + 1:02.532
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.540 17:31:58.147

2 2:23.137 17:34:21.284

3 2:21.661 17:36:42.945

4 2:22.410 17:39:05.355

5 2:24.018 17:41:29.373

6 2:26.171 17:43:55.544

 Po. 8 - # 114 LORENDI L. + 1:25.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.717 17:32:00.324

2 2:24.502 17:34:24.826

3 2:26.668 17:36:51.494

4 2:29.427 17:39:20.921

5 2:28.960 17:41:49.881

6 2:28.610 17:44:18.491

 Po. 9 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 2:15.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.199 17:32:06.806

2 2:36.689 17:34:43.495

3 2:33.948 17:37:17.443

4 2:34.704 17:39:52.147

5 2:39.038 17:42:31.185

6 2:36.990 17:45:08.175

 Po. 10 - # 413 FANTIN M. + 2:50.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.944 17:32:08.551

2 2:38.581 17:34:47.132

3 2:37.475 17:37:24.607

4 2:37.964 17:40:02.571

5 2:39.938 17:42:42.509

6 3:00.746 17:45:43.255

 Po. 11 - # 18 DONDE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.487 17:31:44.094

2 2:08.065 17:33:52.159

3 5:29.277 17:39:21.436

4 2:10.589 17:41:32.025

5 2:09.639 17:43:41.664

Fastest lap: 2:08.065 
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